2018 OUTSTANDING JUDGE REPORT FORM

	DISTRICT
NAME OF RECIPIENT:	
DATE OF PRESENTATIO	DN:

	SIGNATURES REQUIRED (Emails accepted)
DISTRICT DIRECTOR:	
DISTRICT CHAIRMAN (HORTICULTURE JUI	OF DGES:
DISTRICT CHAIRMAN ARRANGEMENT JUI	OF ROSE DGES:
	OF AWARDS
	********** E YOUR CHECK / MONEY ORDER OR CREDIT CARD NUMBER ALL ORDERS MUST BE PAID IN ADVANCE a () MasterCard () Discover () American Express
	Code # off back of Card:
\$10.00 CEI	
\$10.00 CEI	RTIFICATE ONLY
\$10.00 CEI	RTIFICATE ONLY
\$10.00 CEI	RTIFICATE ONLY SHIPPING & HANDLING CHARGES Sales Total U.S. $\$1 - 4.99$ $\$1.00$ $\$5 - 9.99$ $\$1.50$ $\$10 - 14.99$ $\$3.50$ $\$15 - 19.99$ $\$6.00$ $\$20 - 39.99$ $\$6.50$ $\$40 - 79.99$ $\$13.50$ $\$80 - 124.99$ $\$15.50$
\$10.00 CEI	RTIFICATE ONLY SHIPPING & HANDLING CHARGES Sales Total U.S. \$1 - 4.99 \$1.00 \$5 - 9.99 \$1.50 \$10 - 14.99 \$3.50 \$15 - 19.99 \$6.00 \$20 - 39.99 \$6.50 \$40 - 79.99 \$13.50 \$80 - 124.99 \$15.50 \$125 PLUS \$25.50

Current 2023

OUTSTANDING DISTRICT JUDGE AWARD

Purpose

The purpose of this award is to honor judges who have demonstrated unusual dedication over a substantial number of years. Any judge, regardless of years of experience, who has made a major contribution to the art of judging, should also be considered. This award is to serve as an incentive for judges to perform. The award may be made annually, if merited, preferably at an annual district convention. If no one in any given year appears to merit the award, it should be withheld. The award will be made by a committee consisting of the District Director, the District Chairman of Judges, the District Chairman of Arrangement Judges and the District Chairman of Awards.

Criteria for the Award

1. In all but exceptional cases, a minimum of 10 years of active service as a judge. 2. Judging service in various areas of the district. 21-4 *Guidelines For Judging Roses* (4/2012)

- 3. A reputation for the highest quality of judging
- 4. Recognized competency in judging all rose classifications.
- 5. Service as a faculty member in a District Judging School.
- 6. Willingness to consult with exhibitors after judging a show.
- 7. Wholehearted support of ARS.

The Award will be an attractive frameable certificate provided by ARS and signed by the District Director. The District Treasurer is responsible for paying the bill to ARS Headquarters.